November 20, 2024

Team

Back That pASS up
How | Set Your Mother
Spike Tysons

Hit or Miss

Block & Ball Torture
Safe Sets

Raw Sets

We're Swinging
Unconsensual Butt Sets
Balls Deep

Standings
Fall 24 - SuMi4s

Won

OFRL NWMAMDMMOAOOONO®

Lost

0
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
7
8

Win %o
1.000
.875
.750
.625
.500
.500
.375
.250
.125
.000

GF
21
21
18
16
14
11

O W o

GA

o W

10
13
16
16
21
24

Page 1 of 1



