Standings

Fall 24 - SuMi4s

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Back That pASS up	8	0	1.000	21	3
How I Set Your Mother	7	1	.875	21	3
Spike Tysons	6	2	.750	18	6
Hit or Miss	5	3	.625	16	8
Block & Ball Torture	4	4	.500	14	10
Safe Sets	4	4	.500	11	13
Raw Sets	3	5	.375	8	16
We're Swinging	2	6	.250	8	16
Unconsensual Butt Sets	1	7	.125	3	21
Balls Deep	0	8	.000	0	24

November 20, 2024 Page 1 of 1